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26. Do you regard the income tax which you will have to pay this year as fair? 

         

 Yes, fair No, not fair No opinion 

    

2020 Apr 1-14 59 39 2 

    

2019 Apr 1-9 57 39 3 

2018 Apr 2-11 61 36 3 

2017 Apr 5-9 61 35 4 

2016 Apr 6-10 50 47 3 

2015 Apr 9-12 56 40 4 

2014 Apr 3-6  54 41 5 

2013 Apr 4-7 55 42 3 

2012 Apr 9-12 59 37 5 

2011 Apr 7-11 57 40 3 

2010 Apr 8-11 59 36 5 

2009 Apr 6-9 61 35 4 

2008 Apr 6-9 60 35 5 

2007 Apr 2-5 60 37 3 

2006 Apr 10-13 60 34 5 

2005 Apr 4-7 61 34 5 

2004 Apr 5-8 62 33 5 

2003 Apr 7-9 64 33 3 

2002 Apr 5-7 58 37 5 

2001 Apr 6-8 51 46 3 

1999 Apr 6-7 45 49 6 

1997 Mar 24-26 51 43 6 

1946 Nov 15-20 60 34 6 

1946 Feb 28-Mar 5 62 38 -- 

1945 Mar 10-15 85 15 -- 

1944 Mar 3-8 87 13 -- 

1944 Feb  90 10 -- 

1943 Feb 25-Mar 1 85 15 -- 
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